	亞洲大學 108 學年度第1學期休閒與遊憩學系（所）陳朝鍵 教師在校時程表　　      

	
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	08:10

｜

09:00
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	創業管理

Entrepreneurship Management

	地點
	M103
	M103
	M103
	M103
	M103
	S005

	09:10

｜

 10:00
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	創業管理

Entrepreneurship Management

	地點
	M103
	M103
	M103
	M103
	M103
	  S005

	10:10

｜

 11:00
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	創業管理

Entrepreneurship Management

	地點
	M103
	M103
	M103
	M103
	M103
	S005

	11:10

｜

 12:00
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	備課時間Preparation time
	

	地點
	M103
	M103
	M103
	M103
	M103
	

	12:00-1300

	13:10

｜

 14:00
	研究生指導
Meeting
	備課時間Preparation time
	系務會議Department meeting
	備課時間Preparation time
	匹克球Pickleball
	

	地點
	
	M103
	M318
	   M103
	體育館
stadium

	

	14:10

｜

 15:00
	研究生指導
Meeting
	請益時間
	Department meeting
	請益時間
	匹克球Pickleball
	

	地點
	
	M103
	M318
	M103
	體育館stadium
	

	15:10

｜

 16:00
	研究生指導
Meeting
	研究生指導
Meeting
	備課時間Preparation time
	請益時間
	匹克球Pickleball
	

	地點
	
	M103
	M318
	M103
	體育館stadium
	

	16:10

｜

 17:00
	研究生指導
Meeting
	研究生指導
Meeting
	
	備課時間Preparation time
	匹克球Pickleball
	

	地點
	
	M103
	
	M103
	體育館stadium
	

	17:10
18:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18:00
18:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18:30
19:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20:20
21:05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	


單位主管簽章：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　院長簽章：
間時





期星





單位主管核章：








